Spieltag 23. + 24. November 2019

Hansa Stralsund
Greifswald

BBC Neuruppin
SV Fehrbellin I

Greifswald
Hansa Stralsund
BBC Neuruppin
SV Fehrbellin I

Tabelle nach 8 Spielen

ONoOhWNE

SG Spandau

SV Binde

BBC Neuruppin
Hansa Stralsund
Einheit Schwerin
SV 90 Fehrbellin 11
NKC / Iduna Berlin
Greifswand/Glutz.

: SV Binde

: Einheit Schwerin
: SG Spandau

: NKC/Iduna Berlin

: SV Binde

: Einheit Schwerin
: NKC/Iduna Berlin
: SG Spandau

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

Ergebnisprotokoll Bundesliga Herren

Ergebnis

5397 :
5399 :
5507 :
5168 :

5426 :
5409 :
5504 :
5143 :

5367
5389
5372
5042

5422
5325
5273
5096

350:274
345:279
366:258
332:292
299:325
280:344
269:355
255:369

H.-P

47:31
36:42
53:25
50:28

40:38
52:26
56:22
40:38

17:7
16:8
15:9
14:10
11:13
11:13
6:18
6:18

Saison 2019/2020

Pkt 1. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
BBC 91 Neuruppin : SG Spandau

3:0

2:1 1 Thomas Gabrysch 911 | 7 [Steffen Kuttig 911 | 8

3.0 2 Nico Heinzgen 918 | 10 |Stefan Pietsch 897 | 3
3:0

3 Axel Fischer 937 | 12 [Krohn / Hardegen 877 | 2

4 Thomas Protz 928 | 11 [Daniel Steinke 877 | 1
2:1

3:0 5 Axel Wolter 913 | 9 [Oliver Peitz 906 | 6

3.0 6 Jens Ziem 900 | 4 [Sebastian Kurzer 904 | 5
2:1

Ergebnis| 5507 Ergebnis| 5372
Hilfspunkte 53 Hilfspunkte 25
Punkte] 3 Punkte] O
2. Spiel Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SV 90 Fehrbellin 1l : SG Spandau

1 Ralf Friedrich 859 | 8 [Stefan Pietsch 843 | 3

2 Andreas Schubert 859 | 7 [Steffen Kuttig 865 | 10

3 Glnther Speer 854 | 5 [Thorsten Krohn 866 | 11

4 Jurgen Rothe 859 | 6 [Daniel Steinke 850 | 4

5 Michael Nussbaum | 870 | 12 |Sebastian Kurzer 863 | 9

6 Marco Koch 842 | 2 |Peitz/ Ruppert 809 | 1

Ergebnis| 5143 Ergebnis| 5096
Hilfspunkte 40 Hilfspunkte 38
Punkte| 2 Punkte] 1
Tabelle 4 24.11.2019




